
ESD sweat jacket with zip, 260g/m², black, 2XS

SafeGuard's ESD sweat jackets are equipped with a practical zip and two side pockets. In
addition, these show an excellent wearing comfort, as well as a great fit.

item number WL69236

manufacturer SAFEGUARD

manufacturer item number SG-SJ-SCH-260-L40-2XS

order unit 1 piece

content unit 1 piece

Colour black

gender unisex

Typical surface resistance (Rpp) 10⁶ Ohm - 10⁷ Ohm

size XXS

1 / 2
06.05.2024



ESD certification acc. to IEC 61340-5-1:2016 yes

ESD safe yes

Other versions
item number size

WL69237 3XS

WL69236 XXS

WL44540 XS

WL44541 S

WL44542 M

WL44543 L

WL44544 XL

WL44545 XXL

WL44546 3XL

WL44547 4XL

WL44548 5XL

WL61057 6XL
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